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APPENDIX J – TEACHER EDUCATION PROGRAM DIRECTORY 
 

 TEACHER  EDUCATION  PROGRAM  DIRECTORY 
  

CAMPUS LOCATIONS ADDRESS  TELEPHONE  FAX  

Colorado Springs  Mail Code P-4  

7450 Campus Drive, Suite 100  

Colorado Springs, CO 80920  

719-264-7023 or  

800-568-8932 and 

person’s ext.  

719-264-7095  

DTC  Mail Code P-8  

6380 S. Fiddler’s Green Circle, 

Suite 200 

Greenwood Village, CO 80111  

303-458-4301 or  

800-388-2366  

and person’s ext.  

303-964-5053  

Loveland Mail Code P-12 

1605 Foxtrail Drive 

Loveland, CO  80538 

303-458-4126 or  

800-568-8932  

and person’s ext.  

970-613-2201  

Interlocken Mail Code P-20  

11001 W. 120th Avenue, Suite 150  

Broomfield, CO 80021  

303-458-7420 or  

800-568-8932  

and person’s ext.  

303-635-1363  

Lowell  Mail Code K-10  

3333 Regis Blvd.  

Denver, CO 80221-1099  

303-964-5446 or  

800-388-2366  

and person’s ext.  

303-964-5476  

Las Vegas (Henderson), 

Nevada   

1401 N. Green Valley Parkway 

Suite 100 

Henderson, Nevada 89074 

1-877-999-6942 

702-990-0375 

 

702-990-0382 

 

 

Faculty and Staff directly involved in Student Teaching are marked with ** below.  

Roles:  

1. Liz Tarpy is in charge of stipend payments and paperwork for mileage reimbursements. 

2. Kim Hickey works with the districts and facilitates getting the placements confirmed based 

on student request. 

3. Jeanne Gilbert is academic coordinator and in charge of student teaching training, 

supervisors, and any issues relating to student teaching policies and procedures per se. 

4. Nevada students contact the advisor regarding student teaching processes. 
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CPS Teacher Education Administrative Staff 

 

Bbb   COLORADO SPRINGS  

Name  Title  Campus 

Location  

Telephone  Email Address  

**Liz Tarpy Student Teaching 

Administrative Assistant 

for mileage and payment 

forms 

Colorado 

Springs 

719-264-7034 

Ext. 7034 

etarpy@regis.edu 

DENVER TECH CAMPUS 

Penny Yachym (M-W-F ) Administrative Assistant DTC  303-458-3679   

Ext. 3679 

pyachym@regis.edu  

LOWELL 

Ron Arner, M.S. Administrative Coordinator Lowell 303-964-5263 

Ext. 5263 

arner290@regis.edu 

 

Suzanne DeVos, B.S. Administrative Coordinator Lowell 303-458-4301 

Ext. 4301 

sdevos@regis.edu 

**Jeanne Gilbert, M.A. **Student Teaching 

Academic Coordinator & 

Assistant Professor  

DTC 303-964-6271 jgilbert@regis.edu  

**Kimberly Hickey, B.S.  **Student Teaching 

Placement Coordinator  

Lowell  303-964-5383  

Ext. 5383 

khickey@regis.edu   

Lisa McDowell, B.S. Administrative Coordinator Lowell 303-458-4307 

Ext. 4307 

lmcdowel@regis.edu  

Janna Oakes, Ph.D. Dean Lowell Contact Michele 

Putnam 

Contact Michele 

Putnam 

Jackie Olson, M.Ed. Administrative Manager Lowell 303-458-4930 

Ext. 4930 

olson423@regis.edu  

Michele Putnam Administrative Coordinator Lowell 303-964-5446 

Ext. 5446 

mputnam@regis.edu  

 

CPS Teacher Education Graduate Faculty 

COLORADO SPRINGS 

Name  Title  Campus 

Location  

Telephone  Email Address  

Vicki Caruana, Ph.D. Assistant Professor Colorado Springs 719-264-7054 

Ext. 7054 

vcaruana@regis.edu 

 

M. Kay Uchiyama, Ph.D. Assistant Professor – GR & 

UG 

Colorado Springs 719-264-7055 

Ext. 7055 

muchiyama@regis.edu  

DENVER TECH CAMPUS (DTC) 

Sandra Foster, Ph.D.  Associate Professor DTC  303-964-3627  

Ext. 3627  

slfoster@regis.edu   

Carole Hruskocy, Ph.D.  

 

Associate Professor DTC  303-458-4314  

Ext. 4314  

chruskoc@regis.edu   

 

LOWELL 

Kelli Woodrow, Ph.D.  Associate Professor Lowell  303-964-5809  

Ext. 5809 

kwoodrow@regis.edu   

Maureen Simms, M.A.  Assistant Professor Lowell  303-458-4299  

Ext. 4299 

msimms@regis.edu   

Susan Vodehnal, Ed.D.  Professor Lowell  303-458-4310  

Ext. 4310  

svodehna@regis.edu   
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CPS Teacher Education Undergraduate Faculty 

Name  Title  Campus 

Location  

Telephone  Email Address  

COLORADO SPRINGS 

M. Kay Uchiyama, Ph.D. Assistant Professor – GR & 

UG 

Colorado Springs 719-264-7055 

Ext. 7055 

muchiyama@regis.edu  

DENVER TECH CAMPUS (DTC) 

Paula Humphrey, M.A.  Assistant Professor DTC 303-964-5321  

Ext. 5321 

phumphre@regis.ed u  

LOVELAND 

Karen Cooley, M.A.  Assistant Professor – GR & 

UG 

Loveland  970-472-2203  

Ext. 2203  

kcooley@regis.edu   

 

Las Vegas, Nevada Education Faculty 

Name  Title  Campus Location  Telephone  Email Address  
Contact Advisor   877-999-6942  
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